Miltowne Realty Corp

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

Office 878-2365
Res. B87B-3337
Tor. Line 825-1030

RON FURIK

Sales Representative

SNOWDEN
Sales Representative

878-2365 o YEXT ATTRACTIVE . .

The Canadian Champion, Wednesday, June 10, 1902—RES

878-3155
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THE FAIREST OF THEM ALL?
I'his could well be the pretties! acreage that will be
available in the Milton area in 1992. 25 acres, 2
sireams, your own piece of paradise at any bme of the
year, and only minutes dnve from the 401. The man
Ing area of the home combines with a den and a sun-
room for maxmum enoyment of the gorgeous views
and this home also olfers a big country kitlchen with
woodslove, baicony off the master bedroom and a

riple Car garage, workshop and lof
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DON'T KICK YOURSELF LATER!
Reduced to $165900. 66 x 132' lot in mature
area - this home has lots of upgrades, large

Kitchen, porch, cent. air, garage & more

CHECK THIS ONE OUT!
All new windows, 3 bdrms, central air. Large
fenced lot, good annex Spacious layout, neutral

gecor, 2 pc ensuite in MBR  Basement dry-
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- Commercial Investment opportunity
located on downtown Main St.
$349,900.

- Store Front for lease over 600 sq. ft.
Asking $450/month.

GO AHEAD AND FALL IN LOVE. ..

With this 4-bedroom home, impressive dining room
leaturing French windows and doors, patio room of!
country-style kichen looking out 10 parkland. Inground
pool, main-floor ofce/den plus, plus

and available. Over 2,200 sq.N. of living space in this
lour-level backsplit with large eat-in kitchen, lamily room
wilh walkout and lireplace. Situated on pool-sized lot. Listed
al $249,900

EYE CATCHING
Bes! describes this impressive modernized kilchen, over
looking parkiand. Sauna, recreation room with bar, lamily
room with fireplace and inground podl are some of the lea-
lures. Asiung $239, 800
i

'h-—.r L

WORTH YOUR CONSIDERATION
I'his lour-level backspiit offers large living/dining room com

bination, large eal-in kitchen, lamily room with gas fireplace

walled and ready to finish. Asking $172 900
and inground pool. Asking $218,900

Call Jean for full details. $459 00 Askung $224 900

CLAYTON ‘

HACKENBROOK ¥
Associate Broker :

878-2365
; Tor. 826-1030
Res. 8750771
APPLEBY LINE
$334,900

Major renovatons
and additions
(1989) Walkout
basement o)
pdrms, double
Efrage (1989)
reenhouse kit-
chen with two walkouts, custom "Gravelle®
cabinets. Completely upgraded throughout -.
Inground pool 3/4 acre, escarpment view, "
ravine, fruit trees. Make a point to see this . -

spectacular home HOLD THE PHIESSES $194.900

FOR SALE — BUNSMASTER BAKERY o T T (A e
Tumn oom, all new wingows, sleel door,

Koy operaton, plenty of potential. Family central air, air cleaner, central vac .
business with plenty of support Excellent B ). dishwasher neutral decor lower
location. Equipment well maintained level has fnmuiy 'm. with F P 4th
Business will grow with population of Milton

bdrm. Private yard, cedar hedge.
loc bhuther detauls.

SCOTT B.

ASK ME ABOUT LIMITED HOME WARRANTY

PHIL 7

PRESTIDGE #

878-2365

878-6924
Sales Rep
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NOT A MISPRINT — $128,900.
'0 x 208" lot, handyman specel needs
extensive renovation, 4 bdrms A good
potential Located close 1o Hwy 401
and Trataigar Cal Clayton for detads

e
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N TOWN!!! $119.900 TRY AN OFFER - REDUCED

4 bedrooms, brick FP in Iiving room
Buy this spacious 3-bedroom plus

harmdwood floors solarum off dining
fourth bedroom in basement! town room? most windows upgraded h,q;a
house Features finished basement, efficiency furnace 20 x 40 inground
upgraded broadioom and II's close 10

pool, approx 1 acree and only 5 min
schools and parks Take a good look utes to 401 Full of

charm Askng $319 00

naracter ana

Popular 3 bdrm with large master bdrm, fire
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